
CHRISTMAS  
AT CADBURY HOUSE

Christmas Fayre 
Wednesday 27th November 

5pm until 8pm
Santa’s visiting between 5pm and 7pm

Free Entry

Disco Nights
Sunday 1st December
Sunday 8th December 

Thursday 12th December 
Sunday 15th December 

Thursday 19th December 
6.30pm until 1am 
£42.50 Per person

Murder Mystery & Disco 
Wednesday 11th December 

6.30pm until 1am 
£60.00 per person

Band Nights
£60.00 per person 
6.30pm until 1am

Freeze 
Friday 29th November

Saturday 30th November
Friday 13th December

Saturday 14th December

Missing Cat Trio
Friday 6th December

Saturday 7th December
Friday 20th December

Saturday 21st December

Santa Saturday Brunch & DIsco 
Saturday 14th December

11am until 2pm, including a visit from Santa  
£30.00 per adult  -  £20.00 per child

Santa Sunday Lunch & Disco  
Sunday 15th December 

12pm until 3pm, including a visit from Santa 
£35.00 per adult  -  £25.00 per child 

Christmas Day Lunch
The Great Room, 12pm until 3pm,  

including a visit from Santa 
£119.00 per adult  -  £60.00 per child  

Under 2’s are free unless eating

New Years Eve  
Live Band & Disco

The Great Room  
6.30pm until 2am 
£110.00 per adult 

Residential Package at £189.00 per person 
based on double occupancy 

BOOK TODAY
Call 01934 834343 (Option One)  |  christmas@cadburyhouse.com 

Doubletree by Hilton Cadbury House,Frost Hill, Congresbury, Bristol, BS49 5AD

Please scan here for 
more information, 
upcoming events, 
and booking.

Members Offer!

15% off or half a bottle of wine per person  

if you book before the end of September!


